
pachet materiale

I.D.: 86469321

Data publicarii	28.08.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 404,77 RON - 404,77 RON

Descriere: 1059592 ROLA 50M TUB RIFLAT HF 16 320N BUC 1 X 21,00 21 1000206 CABLU MYYM 3X2,5 (H05VV-F) T500 M 35 X 4,97 173,82 1004470 PRELUNGITOR 6P 3M 3X1 REL 038459 BUC 2 X 28,70 57,39 1000390 BRIDA ZINCATA PT.TEAVA 16MM 1003178 CUT 1 X 33,61 33,61 1004751 PERIE 5433 PT USI 1M TRANSPARENTA NW BUC 1 X 32,07 32,07 6012748 RFT PLACUTA MET TIP I 50*25 MM ZA 8 BUC SET 3 X 8,73 26,19 1029084 SURUB DIN7504N 4.8X19 39600b4801900 BUC 112 X 0,14 16 1024371 FISA CU INEL EXTRAG 2P+T 16A ALB 050330 BUC 4 X 11,17 44,67
